
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 

OT  
Cant Ant 3 Ps 2 Read Resp 

Cant   
Zech Inter Closing 

 
2/1/26 Sun. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1128 1128 1131 1131 1131 1132 1132 1132 144 1133 144 
2/2/26 Mon. Presentation of the Lord VOL3 1352 688 1352 689 1352 691 1352 1352 1353 1353 1353 
2/3/26 Tue. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1170 1170 1172 1172 1173 1173 1174 1174 1175 1175 1175 
2/4/26 Wed. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1192 1193 1194 1194 1195 1195 1196 1196 1197 1197 1197 
2/5/26 Thu. St. Agatha VOL3 1214 1214 1216 1216 1216 1217 1717 1718 1366 1718 1366 
2/6/26 Fri. Sts. Paul Miki & Comps. VOL3 1234 1235 1236 1236 1237 1238 1691 1691 1691 1691 1369 
2/7/26 Sat. 4th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 1254 1254 1255 1256 1256 1256 1257 1258 1258 1258 1259 
2/8/26 Sun. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 688 688 689 689 691 691 692 692 171 692 171 
2/9/26 Mon. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 706 707 708 708 709 709 710 710 710 710 711 
2/10/26 Tue. St. Scholastica VOL3 728 728 729 729 730 730 1788 1788 1374 1788 1374 
2/11/26 Wed. Our Lady of Lourdes VOL3 749 750 751 751 752 752 1629 1629 1377 1629 1377 
2/12/26 Thu. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 769 769 770 770 771 771 773 773 773 773 774 
2/13/26 Fri. 5th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 790 790 791 792 793 793 794 794 795 795 795 
2/14/26 Sat. Sts. Cyril & Methodius VOL3 811 812 812 813 814 814 1751 1751 1379 1751 1380 
2/15/26 Sun. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 832 832 835 835 835 835 836 836 201 837 201 
2/16/26 Mon. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 853 853 855 855 856 856 857 857 857 857 858 
2/17/26 Tue. 6th Week in Ordinary Time VOL3 875 876 876 877 878 878 879 880 880 880 880 
2/18/26 Wed. Ash Wednesday VOL2 1459 1459 1461 1461 1462 1462 53 54 54 54 55 
2/19/26 Thu. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1574 1575 1576 1576 1577 1578 62 62 62 62 63 
2/20/26 Fri. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1593 1593 1595 1595 1596 1597 70 70 71 71 71 
2/21/26 Sat. after Ash Wednesday VOL2 1611 1611 1613 1613 1614 1614 79 79 79 80 80 
2/22/26 Sun. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1087 1088 1089 1089 1091 1091 89 89 89 89 90 
2/23/26 Mon. St. Polycarp VOL2 1107 1107 1108 1109 1109 1110 1717 1718 1398 1718 1398 
2/24/26 Tue. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1126 1126 1127 1128 1129 1129 106 107 107 107 107 
2/25/26 Wed. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1146 1146 1147 1148 1148 1149 115 116 116 116 117 
2/26/26 Thu. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1162 1162 1164 1164 1165 1165 124 124 125 125 125 
2/27/26 Fri. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1180 1180 1182 1182 1184 1184 132 133 133 133 133 
2/28/26 Sat. 1st Week in Lent VOL2 1200 1200 1201 1201 1202 1203 141 141 142 142 142 
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